r iz

ICAN Consulting

2016-2022

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

goid20le-20220 oo oooooogooboobobuogoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbuooooobbobbboooooooboboobbood

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/274603.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/274603.html

googuooguod

gobbobbboudoggbobbobbbddoogobbbeoosdbzooobonon
gogobobbobbodooooobbobbboog2ndoboobboooooooobooo
gogobbobobbooooooo2iebboggoooboboobbooooooooboon
g1200dodoobbobboboogs3suuooooo213sswtononooogo
0833 inn1gesunliiinu7enininiddi2225%02013000000
gooboboobbooogogsreobbbogoginswtdogdoonooboboogoo
goobbobbboooooobbobbibooooonbiboeududounnnrwdd
ooobobbooooooobbbibi1wd 201108000 0000000 oboO
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gdn
gobbobbbudggooobobbbdoodgooboobbbooouoooobnoo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo

godoooooboobood

1.100040d

12000

g oggbobobobobooogod

21000040

220000

2210000

2220000

230 000040ad

2310000

23200

2330 0

240000

goboogobobobobooogad

1000d



320000

32100000
3220000

30040

d1uuood

331100

331200

3320000

332100

332200

340004

sp0oog

b lgugooooood
20 000pupobooood
e uuguoooon
gdooooobobboooood
410000

4110000

4120000

413000

420000

4210000

4220000

423000

A300nonon

4310000

4320000

433000

44000

4410000

4420000

443000



A50000
4510000
4520000
A0 DODOO
4610000
4620000
gogooogoboo
51000040
2110048
5120000
sl3tduugunonon
520000
°510000
5220000
5230000
5230000

.30 0ng
5310000
5320000
53320130 0000
3400000000
540000
s410000
420000
430000 nbn
SRIERNEN
5510000
5520000
5530 000
selbg
s610000
s620000



se30 o nbn
5700 d
sr1uugnd
5720000
3 uggonon
580 nog
810000
5820000
830 uunonbn
590000
5010000
5920000
930 b n
s.100000
51010000
51020000
slo3b oo n
gogoooooboood
610000
6110000
6120000
613000000
620000
6210000
6220000
6230 0000unonon
630000
6310000
6320000

6.40 00
6410000
6420000



6430000

650000

6510000

6520000

es530 o non
660000

6610000

6620000
663000000

6700

671040 dng

6720000
6/30ugggf

680000

6810000

6820000

6830000

690000

6910000

6920000

6100000

61010000

61020000

61030000
grmgobobboooooobobbobobodgd
1000000oooooboo
rliugggogoboooood
rl20000000000040
2000000000000
r21000000b0b0o0o0o0od
r220000000000040
230 00000bobooood



gooon

gogoobbobboooooon
goobooboboooodan
goobobbobbooooooobobbobbddwnd
goobbobobbooooooobbbobioddwd
goobooobbooooon
ggobobobbooM2000000 %0
gogoobbobboooooon
goobobbobbbodooooobbibibwd
gooboboobboooooobobbobbddwnd
goobobobbougoooobon
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogzsgdbbobboodgoooobobodwd
g0 000000000000%0
o200 06ebPb g
goobobobobbogozsgugoaebrPOon
goooboooboodd
gooz01-20150 00 gpooobooooooooobo
gogz0i-z20150 0 dgopooooougooguoooon
gooz01-20150 00 gpoooboogooooooobo
gogz0i-20150 0 dgpooobooogoooooooo
gogz0ii-20150 Jgggooobbooooooonon
gogz0i-z20150 0 ggopooooougooogouoooon
gooz01-20150 00 gpoooboboogoooooobo
gogz0ii-z20150 0 0gooooboouooogon
gogz0-20150 00 gpooobboogoooooobo
gogz011-20150 0 0goooooouoooogoobooon
gooobl

gooobobboodgooon
gooobooboboodd

goooboobboodd

gogoobooboobodgd



gooooobboodd
gooobobobbooooon
gogoobobobboodgooan
gooboo?2
gogooboboboodgooan
gooobooboboogo
gogooboobboodd
gooboboobogod
gogooboobboodd
gooobobobbooooon
goggobobobboodgooan
gooonos
goggobobobboodgooan
goooboboboboogo
goooboooboodd
gogoooboobogod
goooboooboodd
gogooboobboooooon
goooboboboooogon
gooobo4
goooboboboooogon
gogooboooboodgd
gooobooboboodd
gogoboboobodgd
goooboobboodd
goooboboboooooon
gooobobboodgooon
goooos
gooobobboodgooon
gooobooboboodd
goooboobboodd
gogoobooboobodgd



gooooboooooooo
godoouoouoouoo
gooooboooooooo
gooooe
gooooboooooooo
godoouoouood
goooboooooooo
godoouoogd
goooboooooooo
godoouoouoouoo
guboobouoooooo
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;
goboboooooooo
gooz2011-20150 0 00 000ooon
gooz20-20150 0 dggoooon
gogoz2011-20150 0 00 0goooon
gubobobbooooooooood
godoougbouoouoouooug
goob2016-202200 0o oooooooyu
goo2016-20220 000 00oooooog
goob2016-20220 D00 goouooooog
goo206-20220 0000 ooooooooo
0 O O &hellip;&hellip;

000000 https://www.icandata.com/view/274603.html

oot

goiliooogoaad
ggz20boobood
gg3agooooboood


https://www.icandata.com/view/274603.html

go4donooboood
gosgopooboogod
godedoboboooooon
ggroobood

googug

guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
goggogo

gubobboooooooobbouoooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooo

gogoouood

guobobbbooooobobobouoooobobbouoo
oot ogouoouo
goboboboooooooood
bbb ouooua
O00000D00000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
0000ooooDoo0ooooooooboog http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn

00o0Oo0oboooogn htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

00o0ooboooogn htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

0000000 O0000000 http://comtrade.un.org

ogbooooud

0000000 0Owwwicandatacomd OO O OOODO0OOOOODOO0OOOOODOOOOO



goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
gooboboobogo

guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gobobbugooooobobbogooooobobbogaa

gooooo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gogoobbobbbooooooobobobbogoo

goooobd
goggobobboobbobbouoooooobobo,
goboobbgoobbbuoooooobb,
gogoboobbbobobouoogoooboobobod,
guoboobbogoobbbboooooobbod



